
Total Calcium (NHANES III)

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

10-14 14-18 18-25 25-35 35-45 45-55 55-65 65-75 75+

Age (years)

To
ta

l C
al

ci
um

 (m
m

ol
/L

)

Black - Female - 2.5th
Black - Female - 5.0th
Black - Female - 50.0th
Black - Female - 90.0th
Black - Female - 95.0th
Black - Female - 97.5th


